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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        3.1M     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Sawyer Kelly           M1824          1/1       22:36       45:53    7:24       45:51
2     Luke Larsen            M1017          1/3       23:28       46:23    7:29       46:21
3     Raymond Klein          M2529          1/7       23:15       46:48    7:33       46:46
4     Hannah Tropf           F2529          1/7       24:11       47:41    7:42       47:39
5     Todd Larson            M5054          1/2       25:29       50:51    8:12       50:49
6     Courtney Drewsen       F3539          1/5       25:45       51:43    8:20       51:39
7     Alejandro Torres       M3539         1/15       26:30       51:51    8:22       51:46
8     Topher Gaylord         M4549          1/2       27:05       51:52    8:22       51:50
9     Donn Labonte           M3034          1/8       25:47       52:07    8:24       52:02
10    Jordan Gregory         M3539         2/15       25:35       52:44    8:30       52:38
11    Megan Cummings         F2529          2/7       26:33       53:21    8:36       53:14
12    Amy Sheehan            F3034          1/5       26:26       54:11    8:45       54:08
13    Mark Coppin            M5054          2/2       27:00       54:21    8:46       54:17
14    Spencer Schaub         M4044          1/5       27:30       55:15    8:55       55:11
15    David Kniola           M3034          2/8       27:26       55:22    8:56       55:20
16    Marisa Gilmore         F2529          3/7       27:43       55:33    8:58       55:29
17    Audrey Ross            F3539          2/5       27:50       55:43    8:59       55:41
18    David Lutz             M2529          2/7       28:19       55:55    9:01       55:49
19    Jadon Ross             M3539         3/15       27:38       55:53    9:01       55:50
20    Bob Engle              M3539         4/15       28:18       56:37    9:07       56:31
21    Joseph Cook            M2529          3/7       28:25       56:49    9:09       56:41
22    Chris Sharp            M2529          4/7       28:55       56:46    9:09       56:41
23    Kim Gaylord            F4549          1/1       28:34       57:28    9:16       57:25
24    David Strickland       M2529          5/7       29:05       57:42    9:18       57:33
25    Mark Khuri             M3539         5/15       29:17       58:59    9:31       58:54
26    Ronnie Coulam          M2529          6/7       30:49     1:01:16    9:52     1:01:06
27    Brent Bourgault        M3539         6/15       30:04     1:01:49    9:58     1:01:44
28    Laura Labonte          F3034          2/5       30:38     1:02:00   10:00     1:01:56
29    Roger Randall          M4044          2/5       30:21     1:02:12   10:01     1:02:02
30    Matt Williams          M3539         7/15       30:49     1:03:01   10:10     1:02:57
31    Kathleen O'Hara        F5054          1/4       30:47     1:03:11   10:11     1:03:07
32    Brian Niles            M4044          3/5       32:34     1:03:56   10:17     1:03:45
33    Joseph Bullock         M3034          3/8       33:11     1:05:07   10:30     1:05:02
34    Bronson Lamb           M3539         8/15       32:22     1:05:18   10:32     1:05:12
35    Michael Price          M3539         9/15       32:28     1:05:24   10:32     1:05:17
36    Chad Puterbaugh        M3034          4/8       32:46     1:06:15   10:40     1:06:06
37    Keith Krueger          M5559          1/1       32:20     1:06:13   10:41     1:06:08
38    Laura Booty            F5054          2/4       34:08     1:06:30   10:43     1:06:25
39    Kylee Slater           F1824          1/3       33:51     1:06:30   10:44     1:06:26
40    Joseph Statz           M3034          5/8       34:11     1:07:41   10:54     1:07:30
41    Matthew Barrett        M4044          4/5       34:09     1:07:52   10:56     1:07:45
42    Taylor Douglas         M60UP          1/1       35:29     1:09:11   11:09     1:09:06
43    Briana Orr             F3034          3/5       34:02     1:09:11   11:10     1:09:08
44    Ariel Coleman          F2529          4/7       34:05     1:09:12   11:10     1:09:08
45    Ashley Britten         F3034          4/5       34:24     1:09:38   11:13     1:09:30
46    Angila Franklin        F3539          3/5       35:12     1:09:51   11:15     1:09:42
47    Jared Narlock          M3034          6/8       35:29     1:10:01   11:17     1:09:51
48    Matt Ratcliffe         M3539        10/15       34:41     1:10:35   11:22     1:10:24
49    Teresa Anderson        F2529          5/7       34:41     1:10:36   11:22     1:10:25
50    Danny Gast             M3034          7/8       35:08     1:10:36   11:23     1:10:29
51    Jennifer Eichhorn      F5559          1/1       35:31     1:11:13   11:28     1:11:05
52    Janel Edson            F3539          4/5       35:28     1:11:13   11:29     1:11:09
53    Stacey Lynch           F5054          3/4       36:51     1:11:37   11:32     1:11:29
54    Molly Bourgault        F4044          1/5       34:58     1:11:44   11:34     1:11:39
55    Ted Spradlin           M4044          5/5       35:46     1:11:56   11:35     1:11:44
56    Max Snell              M2529          7/7       35:52     1:11:56   11:36     1:11:50
57    Dyxie Van Bruggen      F60UP          1/4       38:13     1:12:11   11:38     1:12:02
58    Jessica Winandy        F2529          6/7       36:57     1:12:12   11:38     1:12:05
59    Lynette Patterson      F60UP          2/4       38:32     1:14:18   11:58     1:14:11
60    Brandon Harrington     M3539        11/15       36:42     1:14:26   12:00     1:14:19
61    Brett Limbeck          M3539        12/15       40:52     1:19:25   12:49     1:19:23
62    Bibiana Limbeck Ochoa  F4044          2/5       40:59     1:19:38   12:51     1:19:36
63    Patti Mode             F5054          4/4       40:41     1:20:49   13:01     1:20:41
64    Sarah Hinds            F2529          7/7       42:17     1:22:05   13:13     1:21:56
65    Stephanie Browne       F4044          3/5       42:22     1:22:08   13:14     1:21:58
66    Craig Hass             M4549          2/2       39:50     1:22:44   13:20     1:22:35
67    Angela Bemetz-Handran  F4044          4/5       42:11     1:23:08   13:23     1:22:58
68    Paul Statz             M3034          8/8       42:11     1:23:58   13:31     1:23:47
69    Grant Summerson        M1017          2/3       38:57     1:24:54   13:40     1:24:43
70    Brianna Grosz          F1824          2/3       38:58     1:24:54   13:40     1:24:43
71    Tristan Gaudreault     M1017          3/3       39:00     1:24:55   13:41     1:24:44
72    Kellen Strickland      F3539          5/5       43:47     1:28:10   14:12     1:28:02
73    Maddy Mode             F1824          3/3       43:55     1:28:34   14:16     1:28:25
74    Keith Pranghofer       M3539        13/15       42:12     1:29:59   14:30     1:29:53
75    Matthew Baughman       M3539        14/15       42:12     1:29:59   14:30     1:29:53
76    Jesica Haxel           F4044          5/5       46:06     1:33:29   15:04     1:33:22
77    Jackie Castle          F60UP          3/4       54:54     1:48:17   17:27     1:48:06
78    Mike Darfus            M3539        15/15       55:14     1:54:03   18:22     1:53:50
79    Leila Darfus           F3034          5/5       55:27     1:54:48   18:29     1:54:35
80    Kat Rodosevich         F60UP          4/4     1:04:50     2:05:20   20:12     2:05:08
0     Mary Lester            F2529          0/0       33:26     1:07:25   10:52     1:07:19
0     Jami McNamee           F4549          0/0                                            
0     Levi Gaudreault        M3539          0/0                                            
0     Mark Balboni           M5054          0/0                                            
0     Joshua Romero          M3034          0/0                                            
0     Camille Fetzer Lockhar F3034          0/0                                            
0     Shelley Schwencke      F4549          0/0                                            
0     Rachel Balboni         F4549          0/0                                            
0     Kurt King              M4044          0/0                                            
0     Renae Wiegand          F2529          0/0                                            
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